
VÝSLEDKY4JTKÁNÍ :
PODZIM 2004

28. 8.2004
4. 9.2004

12. 9.2004
14. 9.2004
18. 9.2004
25. 9.2004
28. 9.2004

2.10.2004
9. 10.2004

17.10.2004
23.10.2004

NÝDEK - HNOJNÍK
HNoJNÍK - PÍSEK
BYSTRICE - HNOJNÍK
HNoJNÍK - DOBRATICE
HNOJNÍK - VOJKOVICE
NEBORY - HNoJNÍK
TRINEC C - HNoJNÍK
MOSTY - HNoJNÍK
HNOJNÍK-OLDRICHOVICE
MlLÍKov - HNoJNÍK
HNOJNÍK- SMlLOVICE

JARO 2005

HNoJNÍK - BYSTRICE 3 : O (2:0)

VOJKOVlCE - HNoJNÍK

HNoJNÍK - NEBORY

4:2

2: 1

HNoJNÍK - MOSTY

OLDroCHOVlCE-HNO~

3:4

2.

3: 1
0:2
5:2
O: 1
1 : 6
1 : O

13: O
13: O
3:2
0:2
1 : 6

BRANKY :

KONECNÝ 2x, JIRÍ HECKO

(2:1) KONECNÝ, HECKO ,

(1:1) KONECNÝ 2x

(1:1) HECKO JIRÍ 3x
- - --

HNoJNÍK- MlLÍKov

SMlLOVlCE- HNoJNÍK

6: O (3:0)

9: O (3:0) WRUBEL 3x, SZPYRC 2x, MALECKÝ,
FOLTÝN, KONECNÝ, JIRÍ HECKO penalta,

HNoJNÍK - TRINEC C

DOBRATlCE-HNOJNÍK

4 : O (2:0)

3: 2 (1:1) MALECKÝ, WRUBELpenal~KONECNÝ,

HNoJNÍK - NÝDEK

PÍSEK - HNoJNÍK

5 : 2 (1:0) KONECNÝ, HANEK,

0:4 (0:1)

2: 5 (1:2) FOLTÝN, KONECNÝ, WRUBEL,

TABULKA STRELCU:

1. KONECNÝ
2. JIRÍ HECKO
3. WRUBEL
4. HANEK
4. MALECKÝ
6. FOLTÝN
7. SZPYRC
8. HERMAN
9. MlCZA

10
9
5
4
4
2
2
1
1


